Administrative Staff

Name
Douka loanna

douka@uop.gr

Nezi Foteini

nezi@uop.gr

Horozidou Eugenia

horozidou@uop.gr

Position
Secretariat (Head)

Secretariat

Library (Head)

Tsakona Alexandra - Kyriakdrary

tsako@uop.gr

Telephone
27410-74991

27410-74993

27410-74998

27410-74997

Extension
5163

5166

5290

5252
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